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Speck Smart Ceiling Fan with Light
By Hinkley Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1320 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/16W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52"W x 12.25"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte White

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

The Speck Smart Ceiling Fan's sleek design
features three wood blades and classic finishes to
complement both modern and traditional
settings. Its versatile damp-rated construction
can enhance interior or covered outdoor living
spaces. Equipped with a 6-speed DC motor that is
WiFi enabled and ready to connect right out of
the box. White polycarbonate diffuser. Speck
includes a 6 inch downrod and HIRO all in one fan
remote controls power, speed, direction, and
lighting, if applicable (use as a wall control or
portable remote). Can be operated by the HIRO
control or WiFi compatible with the Hinkley App.

Shown in matte white / white
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